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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 6 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
5.3.2011 - 12:23 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

mladji pioniri

1. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.63 468
2. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.32 457
3. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:29.32 384
4. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.28 372
5. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.98 363
6. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.37 347
7. BALI, Anita 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:38.27 288
8. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:38.69 285
9. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:39.60 277

10. PLAVSIC, ANA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:40.71 268
11. BUHMILER, Andrea 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.90 266
12. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:41.83 259
13. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:43.03 250
14. POPOVIC, Ivona 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:44.29 241
15. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:45.04 236
16. VUJATOV, Ivona 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:45.28 235
17. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:46.92 224
18. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:49.45 209
19. NIKOLIC, Kristina 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:49.92 206
20. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:50.10 205
21. LUKIC, Bojana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:51.18 199
22. ARAMBASIC, Tijana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:54.40 183
23. OPACIC, Sara 99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:59.40 161
24. KUVIZIC, Marijana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:00.67 156
25. KOZOMORA, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:14.31 113
26. BICOK, Silvija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:19.28 101

DSQ PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

pioniri

1. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:18.34 569
2. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.04 554
3. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.99 535
4. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.40 508
5. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.27 492

DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:22.27 492
7. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:22.54 487
8. HARI, Vanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:24.17 459
9. VULIC, Natasa 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.39 440

10. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:26.34 425
11. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:28.20 399
12. PESKO, Tea 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:29.47 382
13. VELICKOV, Kristina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.53 357
14. HORVAT, Lenke 98 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:34.97 320
15. RACKOVIC, Maja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:36.31 306
16. KALOSEROVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:39.07 282
17. MAJSTOROVIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:45.05 236
18. TUCOVIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:51.77 196
19. KUVIZIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:04.97 140
20. MASA, Anita 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:16.10 109

DSQ GVOIC, Milana 98 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 6, Women, 100m Breaststroke

kadeti

1. OLAH, Jelena 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.83 559
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.86 537
3. KESIC, Sonja 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.54 453
4. SISA, Eleonora 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:41.41 262

juniori

1. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.93 601
2. BANJANIN, Natasa 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.11 553
3. MARKOV, Tamara 94 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:27.84 404
4. BOZIC, Biljana 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:28.79 391
5. VULETIC, Andrea 93 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:30.64 368

seniori

1. MARJANOVIC, Jovanka 91 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.41 568
2. VUKANOVIC, Nina 92 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.93 447
3. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:25.87 432

apsolutna

1. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.93 601
2. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:18.34 569
3. MARJANOVIC, Jovanka 91 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.41 568
4. OLAH, Jelena 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.83 559
5. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.04 554
6. BANJANIN, Natasa 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.11 553
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.86 537
8. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.99 535
9. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.40 508

10. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.27 492
DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:22.27 492

12. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 "Feniks",Sombor 1:22.54 487
13. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.63 468
14. HARI, Vanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 1:24.17 459
15. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.32 457
16. KESIC, Sonja 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.54 453
17. VUKANOVIC, Nina 92 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.93 447
18. VULIC, Natasa 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.39 440
19. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:25.87 432
20. SIMIC, Dunja 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:26.34 425
21. MARKOV, Tamara 94 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:27.84 404
22. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:28.20 399
23. BOZIC, Biljana 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 1:28.79 391
24. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:29.32 384
25. PESKO, Tea 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:29.47 382
26. JOVANOVIC, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.28 372
27. VULETIC, Andrea 93 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:30.64 368
28. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.98 363
29. VELICKOV, Kristina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:31.53 357
30. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.37 347
31. HORVAT, Lenke 98 Pk "swim Star" Becej 1:34.97 320
32. RACKOVIC, Maja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:36.31 306
33. BALI, Anita 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:38.27 288
34. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:38.69 285
35. KALOSEROVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:39.07 282
36. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad1:39.60 277
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PSV drugo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 5.3.2011

Event 6, Women, 100m Breaststroke, apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

37. PLAVSIC, ANA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:40.71 268
38. BUHMILER, Andrea 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.90 266
39. SISA, Eleonora 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:41.41 262
40. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:41.83 259
41. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:43.03 250
42. POPOVIC, Ivona 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:44.29 241
43. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:45.04 236
44. MAJSTOROVIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:45.05 236
45. VUJATOV, Ivona 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:45.28 235
46. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:46.92 224
47. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:49.45 209
48. NIKOLIC, Kristina 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:49.92 206
49. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:50.10 205
50. LUKIC, Bojana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:51.18 199
51. TUCOVIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:51.77 196
52. ARAMBASIC, Tijana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:54.40 183
53. OPACIC, Sara 99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:59.40 161
54. KUVIZIC, Marijana 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:00.67 156
55. KUVIZIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:04.97 140
56. KOZOMORA, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:14.31 113
57. MASA, Anita 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:16.10 109
58. BICOK, Silvija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:19.28 101

DSQ PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
DSQ GVOIC, Milana 98 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor


